
SERVICES
Logo Design 
Brochure Design 
Pamphlet Design 
Posters Design 
Festival Posters Design 
Packing Box Design 
Visting Design 
Latter Head Design 
Product Design 
CV Design 
Certificates Design 
Mockups Design 
Standee Design 
Flyers Design 
YouTube Thumbnails Design 

Envelope Cover Design 
Calendars Design  
Book Cover Design 
ID cards Design
T shirts Design 
Social Media Posters Design 
Menu cards Design
Company & Business 
Profile Design 
E Books Design 
All type of Bags Design 
UI /UX Design 
All type of Custom Designs



professional Designers
25+

Clients

4000+

65000+
Works Delivered

Lead Gen About USDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Logo Design

ALORA
H air &  B ridal S tudio

Branding Alora

Color Usage

Logogram

#B50D62
R=181 , G=13 B=98
C=22, M=100, Y=26, K=10

#E9R9R9
R=233 , G=233 B=233
C=10, M=7, Y=8, K=0

The logo for Alora Hair and Bridal Studio features a stylized
flower, blending into flowing strands of hair.
"Alora" is written in an elegant script font, paired with "Hair 
& Bridal Studio" in clean sans-serif text.
The color palette includes blush pink, ivory, and champagne
gold for a romantic, luxurious feel.Delicate metallic accents
or soft gradients add depth and sophistication to the 
design.Optional framing elements, like a wreath or swirl, 
enhance the boutique aesthetic.
The overall look embodies elegance, beauty, and 
timeless charm.

ALORA
H air &  B ridal S tudio

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Logo Design

Logogram

Customer Output

Color Usage

#35063D
R=53 , G=06 B=61
C=86, M=100, Y=38, K=51

#E9R9R9
R=233 , G=233 B=233
C=10, M=7, Y=8, K=0

REOBUS

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Logo Design

Logo Samples

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Social Media Design

Instagram Posters

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Social Media DesignDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Social Media Design

Festival Posters

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Diffrent Size PostersDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Social media Ad postersDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Print Out MeterialDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Print Out Meterial- FlyersDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Print Out Meterial- Bifold

Bifold Broucher

Trifold Broucher

A bifold brochure is a sleek and versatile marketing tool that combines
functionality with visual appeal. Designed with two folds and four
panels,it offers ample space to present information in an organized 
and engaging manner. Whether showcasing products, services, or 
event details, these brochures feature clean layouts, striking visuals, 
and strategic design to effectively communicate your brand message. 
Customizable to suit your unique style, bifold brochures are perfect 
for creating a professional and lasting impression. 

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Catalouge

Catalouge Design

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Menu Design

Food Menu

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Menu Design

Idiyappam 25-
                     50-
                     100-

Idiyappam mix vege
Chicken
Mutton 
Beef

Appam-Poal appam 
                              1 pair
Appam with Sambol
Egg appam 

Puttu with Sambol
Vege mix
egg
Mutton
Beef
Chicken

Vadai 2 for 
Vaipan
Patti
Bonda
Susiyam
Cutlate

Egg 
Vege
Chicken
Beff
Mutton­

Rotti
Vege rotti 
meat rotti
egg rotti

Motton
Beef 14.99
Chicken- 1499­

Dosa with 
Sambol 5 -

Marché Curé Labelle

MENU
Idiyappam

$8.99
$12.99
$13.99
$13.99

$7.50
$15.00
$28.00

Appam

Puttu

$3.00
$3.00
$499

$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Vadai

kottu
$11.99
$11.99
$12.99
$14.99
$14.99

Rotti
$2.50
$2.00
$2.99
$5.00

Biryani
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

Dosa with Sambol

Idli with Sambor 
And Sambol

Idli with Sambor 
And Sambol 5 -

$10.00

$8.00

Rice with 5 vege curry
Fried rice
Rice with motton + vege
Rice with Chicken + Vege
Rice with Beef + Vege
Rice with fish+ vege

Motton
Chicken
1 Beef

Vege
Chicken
Beef
Mutton

$1.00
$1.75
$2.00
$2.00

$15.00
$15.00

Seafood
Singapore

Small
Big

Chicken
Beef
Mutton 

$2.99
$3.99
$3.99

Marché Curé Labelle

MENU

$12.99
$9.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Rice

Curry

Rolls

Noodles

Chilli Chicken
$10.99
$14.99

Mithi Vedi

Mutton
Beef

$15.00
$15.00

Devil

1500-A Bd du Cure-Labelle,Leval,QC H7V 2W2  
+145097833915

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Letter Head

Client Given Output Client Given Output

EV WAYS Letter Head Design PUSHKAR SEVA Letter Head Design

NATURA FRESH FOOD INC
416-666-6152 / (905) 622-2223

1209 Ellesmere Rd, Scarborough ON M1P2X8

 Path Lab & ECG
Pharenda Road Opp. Mahila Hospital 
(Jila Mukhyalay) Maharajganj -273303­

Reg.No RMEE2445380 An iso certified lab�

HERITAGE +91 7052978417, 05523 359229,

heritagepathlab21@gmail.com

24x7 Hrs Service Available         Not valid for Medico Legal Purpose.�

Sponsored by Able & Doctor & Technician, Fully Computerised Lab, 
Please Contact to Lab immediately in case of any clinicopathogical discrepancy.�

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Business Card

OutputClient Given

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Book Cover Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Roll Up BannerDunga Technologies



We do diffrent Size ID cards

Lead Gen Printing Meterial - ID card DesignDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Packaging DesignDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial -UI / UX DesignDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - UI / UX Design

Step 1 : Product Definition Step 2 : Research

Step 3 : Information Architecture

Step 5 : wireframes Design Step 6 : Testing

Step 4 : Design Sketching

Dunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - Mobile AppDunga Technologies



Lead Gen Printing Meterial - WebsiteDunga Technologies



Dunga Technologies
Mobile Apps Development | Website Development | Digital Marketing |

Customised Softwares | Billing Softwares

Get in touch
We love hearing from you. Reach out below and 
let us how we can help.

+91 888 686 2587 sales@dungatechnologies.com www.Dungatechnologies.com.com

Swathi Diamond, 1st Floor # 43, 106 /1-15c/2, K L Rao St, near Rajarajeshwari Pet Road, Ajit Singh Nagar, Vijayawada, 
Andhra Pradesh 520015


